I Ancillary & Patient Care Products

Urinary Leg Bags

(HCPCS code A4358)

- Adjustable, soft, breathable pre-attached elastic leg straps for patient comfort
« Anti-reflux flutter valve improves patient safety by reducing urine backflow
« Leak-proof seams ensure fluid containment

« Sterile fluid pathway

. BPA-free, not manufactured with natural rubber latex

SIZE

600 mL

900 mL

Extension Tube for Leg Bags

AS306N
AS308N
LBE306N
LBE308N
AS307N
AS309N
LBE307N
LBE309N

(HCPCS code A4331)

« Kink-resistant tubing safeguards against fluid buildup

DRAIN PORT

STYLE

Push-Pull
Twist-Turn
Push-Pull
Twist-Turn
Push-Pull
Twist-Turn
Push-Pull
Twist-Turn

18in. (45.72 cm)
EXTENSION TUBE
WITH ADAPTER &
PROTECTIVE CAP

QTY/UNIT

48/Case
48/Case
48/Case
48/Case
48/Case
48/Case
48/Case
48/Case

« Flexible tubing permits leg bag to be positioned on the thigh or calf
. Sterile, DEHP-free, BPA-free, not manufactured with natural rubber latex

ke | DESCRIPTION QrviuNT

18 in. (45.72 cm) Extension Tube

AS311

50/Case

’

AS307N
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