## Ancillary & Patient Care Products

## **Urinary Leg Bags**

(HCPCS code A4358)

- · Adjustable, soft, breathable pre-attached elastic leg straps for patient comfort
- Anti-reflux flutter valve improves patient safety by reducing urine backflow
- Leak-proof seams ensure fluid containment
- Sterile fluid pathway
- BPA-free, not manufactured with natural rubber latex

	SIZE	REF	DRAIN PORT STYLE	18 in. (45.72 cm) EXTENSION TUBE WITH ADAPTER & PROTECTIVE CAP	QTY/UNIT
	600 mL	AS306N	Push-Pull		48/Case
		AS308N	Twist-Turn		48/Case
		LBE306N	Push-Pull	•	48/Case
		LBE308N	Twist-Turn	•	48/Case
	900 mL	AS307N	Push-Pull		48/Case
		AS309N	Twist-Turn		48/Case
		LBE307N	Push-Pull	•	48/Case
		LBE309N	Twist-Turn	•	48/Case



## **Extension Tube for Leg Bags**

(HCPCS code A4331)

- · Kink-resistant tubing safeguards against fluid buildup
- Flexible tubing permits leg bag to be positioned on the thigh or calf
- Sterile, DEHP-free, BPA-free, not manufactured with natural rubber latex

REF	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT
AS311	18 in. (45.72 cm) Extension Tube	50/Case

